
UNION SQUARE [ MAGNIN &CO.
SAN FRANCISCO

Featuring Only the Finest Apparel and Accessories for Ladies and Misses

4102 Laurie Maurice real est

a UN12922
4105 Currle Robt W A UN1G746
4106 Vacant

4119 Sboe Fix
Smyth© Ross

4121 Vacant
1123 Rathburn Frank D a UN177n

N Mrs a MAS 13074131 Reich A
4131a Vacant
4134 Sullivan Cornelius L@

a MA17869
4135 Muniklon Jack Jr A MA18749
4137 Taylor Arth S A MA16340
4130 Lemon John C A KL22547
4141 Bobrorf Alei A A KL20315
4143 Jewel Box Beauty Salmi

a KI,23887
" Key

at

n UN35184
4300 Rabb Harry R
4302 Miller Fredk J A UNI 1603
4304 McKlnnon Mlna J
4306 Matto Urho®
4308 Brady Donna Mrs
4309 Rvan Matthew A (Rl A HE18344
4312 Smith Frertk S A KL23.-,48
43123 Nemes Tlbor J
4314 Domlnge John A UN34116
4315 Zusar John J A HE13796
4:116 MacchI Louis (ES)

4317 Telesmanlc John M A MA10310
4318 Felso Mlchl A KL20703
4320 Avery Eunice f9 A ICL20R20
4323 Speller Henry O A KL20322
4325 Larch Leonard J A MAln674
4326 Westbrook Clarence V A.HEl 3654
4328 ReniJ'

A HE18439

4331 Bush Jas L A UN30197
4332 Brown Ralph M (fft A tlN'36654
4332a Deinak Rita Mrs
4333 Bush Lorraine M Mrs A ia,21214
4334 Benton Chas A A HE12462
4334a Beckett Jean Mrs A HE12936
4337 McLeod John M
4339 CuIIen Mar\' Mrs -t^ A KL20696
4341 ZIto SamI S A HE11293
4343 Bardplll Pauline M Mrs
4347 Galeno Oscar® A KL2I344
4360 Eureka Grnccrterla A HE16713

Eureka interseets

4400 Jardin Jordan MiR) A MA14075
Martin Ro=e I Mrs

4416 Hlckey Ja« I A KL21123
4418 Driscoll Kath Mrs®
4410 Blnckwell Bvron W ri UN34637
4421 Cadotte Geo Bfii A KI.20776
4-126 Viittman Geo O •ni A KL2067a
4427 Carter Leola M® A KL22698
4429 Pates Robt L A MAI 0927
4431 NapperChasH® AMA11721
4432 Wills Han-v®
4439 Brymner Haryey J® A UK33506
4441 Rogers Shirley
4443 Vacant

134
Douglass intersects

4500 Forty-Nlner Market gro

A MAI 5554
4507 Perkins Bculah L® A KL22624

RIngle Fredk C A UN13449
4508 Collins Mlchl J® A HE 11831
4510 WUcoy Wallace R
4511 Andleotll Aldo J® A MA17751
4512 Vacant
4515 Angell Vincent H A UN30925
4317 Splndler Carl O A UN18243
4521 Pember Jack A KL21951
4522 Albrugaslo A Mrs A KL21133
4525 Blanco Giuseppe L@
4527 Tarns Wm J® A UN 12623
4528 Haydon Thos P A UN34796
4528a Lockton Eleanor Mrs
4329 Carmondy Ralph M A KL21800

4535 Denk Ethel M «J A MA18714
4539 StoII Harry M® A HF.14399
4540 Fegan Fred J® A HE17765
4546 Soanes Jos L® A UN10851

Lampson intersects
4552 Welsser Henry J® UN15126
4555 PrUclla Anthony® A HE13429
4558 LeRose Leonard ® AUN11360
4560 Vacant
4564 White Wm R® A UN15049
43B5 Holsten Arth C® A HE16138
4567 Nelson Elli: T Mrs® A HE11107
4570 Spagna Marin j® "A MAI 5366
4576 Franco John M® A HE14981
4582 nanlelsnn Ada® A HE135R2
45RR King Walter J® A MAI8945
1594 Hartney John D A KL22040
1596 RcN-nolds Glenn L A MA17267

Clover la intersects
Jos Vm A UN12R39

4612 Harrison Sam K® A HE14865
4615 Moses Reeves J® A MA12177
4618 Moore Margt Mrs® A HE18730

Bradley Don L A HE10348
Taylor Chas J A UN15319
Barnes Albert A UN30457
VonHaesler Elaine® A UN31054
Delgman Wm L® A KL21200
Hulo Jlmmle C® A UN12524

4624
4626
4627
4630
4633
4636
4639
4642
4645
4648
4651
4653
4654
4657
4659
4660
4674

Cannon Harold Van® A UN19958
Moreland Jerry D® A UN17794
Raffo Maslne T® A UNI 1772
Radbrach W H Mrs A UN13032
Vacant
Jones Ray A® A HE15731
Paratore Frank J A UN18200
Hosklnson Eddie E A UN13930
Johnson Wm T® A MA19816

4774
4775
4783
47S9
4790
4805
4827
4828
4829
4831
4S34

Vacant
Parkinson Robt R jr®
A MA13618

Beyer Erwln W{ri. A KL23277
Harms Myrtle M® A HE11612
Domrles Albert H® A MA15215
Hoefer Henn'
Wallace Mary Mrs @
Parmcly Chrlstcl I Mr?

A HE13074
Tornal J
Barrett Odus C® A UN34764
Quink Charlotte® A UN18897
Holness Steph W" A MA19797
Grellmann Ediv
Bavel Peter G® A MAI 1907
Person Bert E® A HE15372
Knight Wm R® A KL23827
Bollinger Beni C A MA10300
Smith Homer F@ A HE13610
Ekberg Oscar®) A UN 14046
Athauacio Alf A MAI 1657
Seaton Cheryl H® A HE13867

211
9TH AV — From Presidio Reservation
south

Presidio intersects

1 ZImoiTman Geo A® A BA16037
10 Brown Albert N® A BA 16036
20 Rudo Nathai

' *

33 SwelgertWmT® A EV64876
39 Fulton Alex® A SKI 6 247
42 NIetfeld Wm D® A BA14941

A SK16404
Lake intersects

103 Elliott Blanche D A EV67730
105 Strann Ralph A SK15590
106 Joslvn Ell7, Mrs
107 Maclean Mary E Mrs A BA19222
108 Garrison Gloria A EV69128
109 Mueller Laurent A BA19975
110 Plerson Robt A A BA 18 102
112 Krant/ter Melvln A SK17925
119 Perrlne Clarence R A EV60321
121 Smith Milton A E\'63263

_ 560
Appelliaum Celle Mrs A EV68513

3 Oreenberg Paul® A EV65545
4 Goldstein Francis Mrs A EV61090
5 Weber Morris H A EV65O20
6 Sllen Harold A EV6435R
7 Scatena Hal A SKI 08 17
8 Saba Fred A EV64931
9 Plnelll Orlando A SK17790

134 Nilsen Carl® A EV68901
135 Laser Manuel A BA13414
136 Sceley Adrian E A BA18213
130 Pallsl Gaetano® A BA16378
145 Yanas- K A EV62116
149 Kiel Paul A A SK10840

Clarkston E A BA 13021
155 Carroll Virginia M® A EV67667
159 Apartments

1 Horullz Alei A BAH230
2 r.ahn David A BA14668
3 Miller Morris A EV6249R
4 Pilpel David A EV6R4R0
5 Tanner Boyce H A BA10102
6 LaiiBbl Barbara A SKI 6829
7 Cohn Hennan M A SK10230

rl Ahr A SK1747'"
Mo R A EV61B11

A SK13169
162 O'Brien Rnbt A EV61252

O'Brien Cath A SK21226
163 Wright Myrnn D A EV6265S
164 Marina Hardwood Floor Co

A SKI 1069
Navarro F.mllo A® A SKI 1669

165 Salmlnen EInn F Mrs A SK1S474
166 Alzcnhcrg Martin «> A F,VR3300
I6R Riid-e Henry F. A BA15065
174 Winners Ursula Mrs A E\'fi7933
175 Apartments-

Earle A BA14267

M A BA1936

7 Au
8 Fullerton Renata A BA11394
9 Lemko Wm J A EVG5689
10 Ferrl RIchd A EV63970
11 Moosa Edw A EV64173
12 Straub Oliver E A EVG1886

178 Mountain Robt A BA10954
179 Frankel Ernest .

180 Mesa Rlcardo A EV68S88
181 Mulrooney John B A EV63004
183 Mulrooney Sarah Mrs A SK15567
185 DeVost Leonle R
187 Vance Wm T® A SK14915
192 Harrington Jas M A SK22431
194 Code Paul A A EV64835
19G Flynn Danl D A BA14898
198 Larsen Mlchl G A SK18700

213
California intersects

200 Vacant

210 Scourkes Virginia® A SK23859
211 Marcos Fidel® A BA11378
214 Urch Anthony® A BA11488
215 Sheehy Anne Mrs® A SK11795
217 Fleming Rlchd O A SK227S5
218 Aokl Geo H® A BA 13324
220 Katzburg Max A BA15186
221 BIndon Rlchd E@ A BA11882
222 Newsham Harry J do A BA14659
224 Newsham Frances Mrs A SK13211
225 McCannThosH® A EV68735
226 Apartments

1 Gutterldge John E A EV66436
2 McNeil Esther Mrs A BA12330
3 Allen Edna G Mrs A EV61824
4 Vacant

229 Apartments
1 Mooney Eileen Mrs A SKI 1024

4 Michael Adolph® A BA11776
5 Barth John A BA10380
6 Straub Ernest L A SKI 4320
7 Wyatt Charlotte V A EV64488
8 Charleston Alice D A BA17702
9 Vacant

10 Hartnett Wm C
11 Sokolowskl Peter D A SK22798
12 MulUn Leslie E A EV67623

230 Apartments
1 Blohm H A SK10670
2 Clavcrie Jos® A BA19726
3 LOPW Max A BA18709
4 ncwanler Augusta Mrs A EV62781

234 Apartments
1 Rabenorth Walter E A EV60281
2 Beebe Mary O Mrs A BA13184
3 Loober Cella Mrs A BA13657

241 Tanl Hisashl® A BA17344

253 Scbraiiieck Edmund A
A EV68160

255 Larson Beatrice W@ A EV64252

264 Parduccl Dlno ® A EV62587
265 Kristorlrh Steve O® A SK12559
266 Money Fred B®
267 Hill Geo D® A EV65012
268 Deasy Patk M® A BA19170
269 Watt Wm A SKI 6046
271 Fullam Geo® A SK20972
T71a Plnelll Wni A SK20972

280 Lelllch Harold G A BA17471
281 Krug RIchI A® A EV66988
282 Lluzunle Sergei ® A SK19817
284 Zaharoff Konstantln A EV69385
286 BIrkenseer Wm T A EV68554
2S6a Miller W E A F,V05292
280h Nelson E Patricia K Mrs
295 Apartments

1 Tavender Fred E A BA19914
I A Shvetsotf Ivan A
2 Look Sawa I® A SKI 8095
3 Dessoulavv Geo N A SK17853
4 Erlandson Lillian Mrs
5 Burnham Harry B A BA17290
6 Berzon Leo A SKI 4466
7 Pennington Chas J A E\'66576
8 Welch Eleanor Mrs A EV60992
9 Berman Ernest M A E\'64320
lO Aiisp.'lund Denne M A EV68794

300 A-1 Wine & LInuor Co
A BA 16737

Bnlsson Frank A BA16737
Clement Intersects

;;03 Newman Lee A EV62322
305 Cohn Jovce Vfi A BAia747
307 McDon.nigh Jas 1. A r!A19413
309 Donnellan John F A FV60680
311 Adams Thos F. A SKI 1271

Thos J A EV61515
317 Scherrrr Emily A EV62RR1
318 I.oeue Edw J A EV67790
319 McDerntof I\Iae Mrs A BA1S514
321 Flgiieroa r.inrha Mrs ,% FV63935
322 Ma'MIIIan Gen « A BA17630

323 Cavanl Frank D® A SK22072
325 McAllister Jas T A BA14915
327 Pucheu Valentin® A BA10137
328 Long Eug L A SK18793
328 Vi Vacant
331 Andreason Anna® A BA18203
332 Stanley Maude Mrs A EV65030
332^4 Nelson Rodney A BA14341
334 Pucclnelll Albert
334a Peters R L
334b Tsuchlya Mary Mrs A BA 13800
334c Puclnelll Albert i.V A SK10899
335 Mater Laura Mrs®
338 ZInk Chas F A SK17705

343a
344 Vacant
347 Lawton Lucille Mrs @ A EV66164

359 Arake! Jack® A BA14843
362 Crook Eug W A BA16267
364 Carl Lloyd A EV64963
366 Feldtman Margt E Mrs®

369 H^-aney Ray J® A EV61629
370 Miller Nathan® A SK16316
372 Jones Jack R A EV67fi23
374 Moran Paul A EV67362
375 Culotta Salvador P A BA12890
377 Blaine Edw A EV66429
377a Vacant
378 Roth Wm ® A SK16396
379 Hepner Arth E A SKI 11 10

418 Bell Alice F Mrs® A EV65552
419 Dctwller Donald M® A EV64693
422 Derby Marguerite M®

A EV68109
423 Markowitz Ida Mrs® A SKI8239
426 Baker Andrew J® A EV61741
427 Nlsslm Salha® A EV66882
428 Steers Donald W A BA14510
430 Hede Roger G A EV63704
431a Reldel Chas R A BA10053
432 Foster Leopold D A BA15265
433 Horlick Ida Mrs® A BA13228
434 Randall Egon E A B'A16163
435 Boinard Bernard L ® AEV69816
436 Hanes Jas C® A SK15119
437 Vacant
439 Vacant

467 Schonewald Hans® A BA 11909

4 Morrison Nell A A BA10255
74h Alexander Alexis B "

75 Halstead Carlos H®
475a Gowdln Marie Mr^
47S Martin Bethel J® A SKI 6287
479 Carlson Blanche V® A SK16845
4S0 LaRiic Nora B Mrs

Louise F® A EV62635

4S7 Roehoslan Harrv ® A EV62
Paul Harry H® A FV622I8

490 Baker RneH® ARA10577
491 ivrlch Paul® A SK19T7rt
496 Prietsch Paul R A BA11521
498 Flckenscher ChrMlan®

A BA12153
Anza intersects

>00 McDanlel Rollo A A BA 19631

507 Schurer Rlchd® A SK18814
51 1 Fewol Melvln G ® A SK15304

A SK167
517 Romanluk Nicolas I A EV60686
518 Bautista Juan IT® a BA 18652
519 Harootenlan Halg G A SK15257
522 Dower Robt J® A EVR4574
523 Chantural Vladimir A BA19073
525 Richards Marvin D A BA 18547
526 Akbery All® A SK23291
527 Woodniff Chas L® A SK14619
530 Fcrreira Albert® n EV6249n

534 Slatterv Danl W ®" A SK12753
533 Rolach John® A SK16314
538 Foster Marshall It(f»

CInk Chas A SKI 7705
541 Steinberg Helen Mrs A .SK20S51
542 Frenk-1 Grete Mrs A BA 12664

CALIFORNIA PACIFIC TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
TITLE INSURANCE • ESCROWS

148 MONTGOMERY STREET PHONE SUTTER 1-3500
Branch Offices: 1501 Noreiga Street. San Francisco— Tel. OVerland I-II70: 3540 Geary Blvd.—Tel. SKyline 2-0286
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